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Anlage
Teckstr., 71111 Waldenbuch

Hallenadresse
Teckstralle, 71111 Waldenbuch

Sportwart/in
Stumper, Franz-Peter

T 0171/ 19 10 944 franzpeterstuemper@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Hu, Xiaoyi
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Junioren U18 (4er) 1
MF: Nils Deinaf3; T 07157 21565
ulrike.deinass@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schmid, Tom Luca
Bachofer, Fabian
Gunther, Christian
Deinaf3, Nils
Wagner, Jesper
Schneider, Jacob
Tippelskirch, Toni
Donner, Maximillian
Rothe, Eric
Schmalzl, Tobias
Hirschle, Kai
Heckel, Florian
Heiter, Fabio
Streib, Ben

Knerr, Simon
Vikuk, Philipp
Burkhardt, Jann-Philipp
Hampelski, Mateusz
Sacher, Joseph
Beck, Moritz

Blum, Benedict
Elis, Jacob

Esser, Leon
Bergmann, Robin
Reber, Vincent
Waidelich, Mats
Bergmann, Mika
Kelly, Zane (USA*)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10201069
10356603
10257239
10262647
10656958
10660638
10558658
10257335
10262635
10562785
10356480
10369680
10660601
10563238
10823980
10262761
10257388
10463529
10762557
10356431
10266932
10470452
10562786
10660608
10828039
10831743
10905051
10831176

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
29 Mouchonnet, Charles (FRA A/D) 10831751 LK23,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK20,0

LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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LK23,0
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LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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